
Adult Golf Programs
Location Date Time # of sessions Cost

Introduction to Golf- Part 1
Ironwood Monday, April 22 - May 20 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Ironwood Monday, June 10 - July 8 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Ironwood Monday, July 22 - August 19 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Little Met Monday, April 8 - May 6 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Little Met Monday, June 10 - July 8 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Manakiki Tuesday, April 16 - May 14 11:00 a.m - 12:30 p.m. 5 $155
Manakiki Wednesday, April 17 - May 15 4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 5 $155
Manakiki Wednesday, April 17 - May 15 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Manakiki Tuesday, June 4 - July 2 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Manakiki Wednesday, June 26 - July 24 6:00 - 7:30 p.m 5 $155

Mastick Woods Tuesday, April 23 - May 21 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Mastick Woods Wednesday, April 24 - May 22 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Mastick Woods Thursday, April 25  - May 23 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Mastick Woods Tuesday, June 11  - July 9 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Mastick Woods Thursday, June 13 - July 18 (Skip 7/4) 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Mastick Woods Monday, July 29 - August 26 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155

Seneca Wednesday, April 17 - May 15 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Seneca Wednesday, June 19 - July 17 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Seneca Wednesday, July 24 - August 21 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155

Shawnee Hills Thursday, April 11 - May 9 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Shawnee Hills Wednesday, April 24 - May 22 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Shawnee Hills Tuesday, May 28 - June 25 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Shawnee Hills Wednesday, June 19 - July 17 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Shawnee Hills Thursday, July 11 - August 8 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Shawnee Hills Tuesday, July 16 - August 13 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Sleepy Hollow Tuesday, April 16 - May 14 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Sleepy Hollow Thursday, April 18 - May 16 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Sleepy Hollow Thursday, June 6 - July 11 (Skip 7/4) 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155

Washington Saturday, April 13 - May 11 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 5 $155
Washington Saturday, April 13 - May 11 11:00 am - 12:30 pm 5 $155
Washington Tuesday, April 16 - May 14 10:00- 11:30 a.m. 5 $155
Washington Wednesday, April 17 - May 15 10:00- 11:30 a.m. 5 $155
Washington Wednesday, April 17 - May 15 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Washington Thursday, April 18 - May 16 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Washington Friday, April 19 - May 17 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155
Washington Thursday, May 23 - June 20 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 5 $155

Introduction to Golf - Part 2
Sleepy Hollow Monday, June 3  - June 24 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 4 $140

Washington Saturday, June 1 - June 22 9:00 - 10:30 p.m. 4 $140
Washington Friday, June 7 - June 28 9:00 - 10:30 p.m. 4 $140
Washington Thursday, July 11 - August 1 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 4 $140
Washington Saturday, July 6 - July 27 9:00 - 10:30 p.m. 4 $140

Adult Learn-N-Play
Seneca Wednesday, April 10 - May 8 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 5 $190

Washington Wednesday, June 5 - July 3 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 5 $190
Washington Wednesday, July 10 - August 7 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 5 $190
Washington Wednesday, August 14 - September 11 9:00 - 11:30 a.m. 5 $190
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One Day Skill Building Clinics

Full Swing Clinics

Location Date Time # of sessions Cost
Ironwood Tuesday, June 4 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Ironwood Wednesday, July 10 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Saturday, June 8 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 1 $35
Seneca Monday, April 29 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Seneca Monday, May 20 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Seneca Tuesday, June 4 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35

Shawnee Hills Tuesday, April 30 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Shawnee Hills Wednesday, June 5 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, April 20 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, May 4 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Wednesday, May 15 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Thursday, May 23 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, June 1 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, July 6 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 1 $35

Washington Tuesday, June 4 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, June 18 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, July 2 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, July 23 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. $35

Short Game Clinics
Ironwood Tuesday, June 11 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Ironwood Tuesday, July 9 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Ironwood Wednesday, July 17 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Thursday, May 9 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Wednesday, June 5 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Saturday, June 22 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Seneca Monday, June 3 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Seneca Monday, June 10 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35

Shawnee Hills Friday, May 17 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Shawnee Hills Monday, June 17 10:00 - 11:30 a.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, May 28 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, June 11 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, June 25 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, July 9 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 1 $35

Bunker Clinics
Washington Saturday, May 18 11:00 a.m. - Noon 1 $35
 Washington Saturday, May 25 11:00 a.m. - Noon 1 $35
Washington Saturday, June 29 11:00 a.m. - Noon 1 $35
Washington Saturday, July 20 11:00 a.m. - Noon 1 $35

Chipping & Bunker Clinics
Sleepy Hollow Tuesday, May 21 12:00 - 1:00 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Tuesday, May 28 12:00 - 1:00 p.m. 1 $35

Putting Clinics
Big Met Monday,  June 3 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Big Met Monday, July 8 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35

Manakiki Monday, May 6 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Thursday, June 6 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. 1 $35
Manakiki Tuesday, July 9 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. 1 $35
Seneca Tuesday, April 30 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Seneca Monday, May 6 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35

Shawnee Hills Tuesday, May 7 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, May 11 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Wednesday, May 22 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Thursday, May 30 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Sleepy Hollow Saturday, June 22 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. 1 $35

Washington Tuesday, April 30 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, May 7 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, May 21 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35
Washington Tuesday, July 16 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 1 $35Iro
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